We are so happy you chose a
hama product.

Enjoy using it!

nama =



Quick Installation Guide

Required tools
B S RN i

Installation kit

[ sxeo(@ [ (mmmm  msxo (xa)
¥ Giissail 20x60(2) [ (mmmmm  msx30 (xa)

®

M8 (x2) B (o Mex50 (x4)
B1] @ Moxa) B (mums  maxi2 xe)
B2} - 28x10 (xa) [ (o  max20 (xa)
B3] ﬁ o8x20 x4) [&l Qmm M6X12 (x2)
@mmm mox2(x4) [ ° M6 (x2)
@mmmmm Mox20 (x4) [ M6x8 (x8)
D1} @mmm MB8X12 (x4) R )

225
@® Do youneed
more help?

_ 1 [

&
&
g

A"
Scan OR or visit: www.hama.com ey
* Q * 00220824 * Down|OCId$ Ra(c;{[‘aPCarta

m Drilling the holes

?10mm

E Tighten the screws

| VESA 300x300, 400x400

B Mounting on backside of the TV

m Wall mounting the bracket

M8x50 @8x5 M8x45 (D4)

(o + [ = (oo

Valv4

Flat TV backside

C1, D1, D4, E1 Bl
(s + O
Curved TV backside
C2,D2,D4, E2 B1

, B
(o + © +

D3, D4 B3

@m\mmm+=

Y You do not need a washer for the D-screws
gl

s i il <




